




Aging and Senior Citizens Programs 

Date Ref Describtion Debit Account Balance 
7/1/2019 001-4350-6580 Senior Pograms $7,150.00 $7,150.00 

JULY 

7/3/2019 4th of july event decor $330.00 $6,820.00 

7/3/2019 4th of july event ice Cream $48.97 $6,771.03 

7/18/2019 2x Coffee Creamer $19.98 $6,751.05 
7/31/2019 July's DJ Service (for 4 Friday's) $120.00 $6,631.05 

7/31/2019 3x Folgers Coffee 400 cups $28.10 $6,602.95 

AUGUST 

8/28/2019 August's DJ Service (for 4 Friday's) $150.00 $6,452.95 

SEPTEMBER 

9/9/2019 3x Folgers Coffee 400 cups $26.94 $6,426.01 

9/9/2019 2x Coffee Creamer $19.56 $6,406.45 

9/9/2019 201b Sugar $4.88 $6,401.57 

9/19/2019 Subway for Senior's Santa Monica Trip $75.96 $6,325.61 

9/19/2019 8oz coffee cups (1000 Count) $21.48 $6,304.13 

9/19/2019 2x Chips box for Senior's Santa Monica Trip $27.62 $6,276.51 

9/19/2019 Water Bottles for Senior' Santa Monica Trip $13.79 $6,262.72 

9/27/2019 September's DJ Service (for 4 Friday's) $120.00 $6,142.72 

$6,142.72 

OCTOBER $6,142.72 

10/30/2019 3x Folgers Coffee 400 cups $17.96 $6,124.76 

10/30/2019 3x Boxes of Yelle Round Tortilla Chips $23.94 $6,100.82 

10/30/2019 3x Cans of Nacho Chesse $17.94 $6,082.88 

10/30/2019 3x Cans of Diced Jalapeno $8.94 $6,073.94 

10/30/2019 2x Non-Dairy Creamer $19.56 $6,054.38 

10/31/2019 October's DJ Service (for 4 Friday's) $120.00 $5,934.38 

10/31/2019 DJ for Halloween Senior Party $150.00 $5,784.38 

NOVEMBER 

11/19/2019 251b Sugar $12.98 $5,771.40 

11/25/2019 November's DJ Service (for 5 fridays) $150.00 $5,621.40 

DECEMBER 

12/9/2019 Amaze Light Festive! Tickets $759.60 $4,861.80 

12/9/2019 Tamales for Senior Party $378.00 $4,483.80 
12/19/2019 December's DJ Service (for 3 Friday's) $90.00 $4,393.80 

12/20/2019 DJ for Christmas Senior Party $150.00 $4,243.80 
12/31/2019 New Year's Party Kit $98.99 $4,144.81 

JANUARY 

1/31/2020 January's DJ Service (for 5 Friday's) $150.00 $3,994.81 

FEBRUARY 

2/13/2020 Fruit treys for light refreshments $120.55 $3,874.26 
2/13/2020 Ba lions from Sheila's $37.00 $3,837.26 
2/20/2020 251b Sugar $12.98 $3,824.28 
2/28/2020 February's DJ Service (for 4 Friday's) $120.00 $3,704.28 

MARCH 

Febraury's DJ Service (for 4 Friday's) $120.00 $3,584.28 

$3,584.28 

$3,584.28 

$3,584.28 

Senior Balance $7,lS0.OO $3,584.28 


